1
0
4
1
0
4
1
0

    units for DMX 512 Blending.
monochromatic & RGB - circuit dimmable
Product Purpose & Meaning
• Scorrente is a mini tubular fi tting with the possibility of 45º
  linear optic - unsual in a fi tting of this dimension.
• “Scorrente”  [Score-Ren-Tay] from the Italian meaning
  “fl owing” derived from its ‘continuous’ even illumination
   nature.
Connection Diagrams J & H [RGB]
• Connection is for bulk remote 24Vdc Power Supply [PSU].
• Connection Diagram J [mono] & H [RGB] - Pages  328 - 329.
• See 24Vdc PSU’s - Page  330-332.
                 LINEAR LED - TUBULAR
Product Order Codes
SCORRENTE
SCO.453.52            SCO.454.52             SCO.455.52     1W PowerLED  52cm   - 14W               45º Linear Optic
SCO.453.102            SCO.454.102           SCO.455.102              1W PowerLED  102cm - 28W               45º Linear Optic
SCO.453.152            SCO.454.152             SCO.455.152        1W PowerLED  152cm - 42W               45º Linear Optic
SCO.453.202           SCO.454.202           SCO.455.202       1W PowerLED  202cm - 56W               45º Linear Optic
SCO.453.252            SCO.454.252           SCO.455.252        1W PowerLED  252cm - 70W               45º Linear Optic
SCO.453.302           SCO.454.302           SCO.455.302        1W PowerLED  302cm - 84W               45º Linear Optic
                                                  3000K                   4000K                   5500K                  POWER LEDS - 45º
monochromatic & RGB - circuit dimmable
LED
DEDICATION
CONSTANT
VOLTAGE
24V
SCO.123.52            SCO.124.52              SCO.125.52  SCO.12C.52  Signal SMD  52cm   -  2.5/8W               Clear 120º
SCO.123.102            SCO.124.102              SCO.125.102  SCO.12C.102 Signal SMD 102cm -  5/16W                     Clear 120º
SCO.123.152            SCO.124.152              SCO.125.152  SCO.12C.152 Signal SMD  152cm -7.5/24W               Clear 120º
SCO.123.202            SCO.124.202              SCO.125.202  SCO.12C.202 Signal SMD 202cm- 10/32W               Clear 120º
SCO.123.252            SCO.124.252              SCO.125.252  SCO.12C.252 Signal SMD  252cm12.5/40W                      Clear 120º
SCO.123.302            SCO.124.302              SCO.125.302  SCO.12C.302 Signal SMD    302cm -15/48W          Clear 120º
                                                  3000K                    4000K                  5500K                      RGB
SCO.183.52            SCO.184.52              SCO.185.52  SCO.18C.52  Signal SMD  52cm   -  2.5/8W                 Satin 180º
SCO.183.102            SCO.184.102              SCO.185.102  SCO.18C.102 Signal SMD 102cm -  5/16W                    Satin 180º
SCO.183.152            SCO.184.152              SCO.185.152  SCO.18C.152 Signal SMD                 152cm -7.5/24W Satin 180º
SCO.183.202            SCO.184.202              SCO.185.202  SCO.18C.202 Signal SMD- 202cm- 10/32W                         Satin 180º
SCO.183.252            SCO.184.252              SCO.185.252  SCO.18C.252 Signal SMD                252cm12.5/40W Satin 180º
SCO.183.302            SCO.184.302              SCO.185.302  SCO.18C.302 Signal SMD    302cm -15/48W            Satin 180º
                                                   3000K                    4000K                  5500K                      RGB
SCO.P123.52            SCO.P124.52             SCO.P125.52     1W PowerLED  52cm   - 14W               Clear 120º
SCO.P123.102            SCO.P124.102             SCO.P125.102              1W PowerLED  102cm - 28W               Clear 120º
SCO.P123.152            SCO.P124.152             SCO.P125.152         1W PowerLED  152cm - 42W               Clear 120º
SCO.P123.202            SCO.P124.202         SCO.P125.202        1W PowerLED  202cm - 56W               Clear 120º
SCO.P123.252            SCO.P124.252             SCO.P125.252         1W PowerLED  252cm - 70W               Clear 120º
SCO.P123.302            SCO.P124.302             SCO.P125.302         1W PowerLED  302cm - 84W               Clear 120º
                                                  3000K                   4000K                   5500K
SCO.P183.52            SCO.P184.52             SCO.P185.52     1W PowerLED  52cm   - 14W               Satin 180º
SCO.P183.102            SCO.P184.102             SCO.P185.102              1W PowerLED  102cm - 28W               Satin 180º
SCO.P183.152            SCO.P184.152             SCO.P185.152         1W PowerLED  152cm - 42W               Satin 180º
SCO.P183.202            SCO.P184.202         SCO.P185.202        1W PowerLED  202cm - 56W               Satin 180º
SCO.P183.252            SCO.P184.252             SCO.P185.252         1W PowerLED  252cm - 70W               Satin 180º
SCO.P183.302            SCO.P184.302             SCO.P185.302         1W PowerLED  302cm - 84W               Satin 180º
                                                  3000K                   4000K                   5500K
 SIGNAL LEDS - FROSTED
 POWER LEDS - CLEAR
 POWER LEDS - FROSTED